STATE OF NEW JERSEY DOCUMENT DATE REQUISITION NUMBER FY AGY. . NUMBER AGENCY PURCHASE R PO 042 48807796978 05/24/13 13 **ORDER** VENDOR ID NUMBER P O #: 7796978 (DPA) DIRECT PURCHASE CONTRACT NO AUTHORIZATION AGENCY REF BUYER TERMS TOTAL AMOUNT RLL NONE 4800.00 **VENDOR NAME AND ADDRESS** SHIP F.O.B. DESTINATION TO: CRS SERVICE C/O CHRIS ROBSON 1447 ROUTE 83 DIV OF FISH & WILDLIFE (424880/S025) MILLVILLE WILDLIFE MGT. AREA 8747 FERRY RD CAPE MAY CRT HS NJ 08210-1205 MILLVILLE 08332 CONTACT LAURIE PETTIGREW Direct Purchase or Special Procurement, (856) 785-0592 Indicate Date Quotation Received 04/15/13 BILL TO: DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECT DIV OF FISH & WILDLIFE MILLVILLE WILDLIFE MGT. AREA (424880/B015) 8747 FERRY RD MILLVILLE 08332 NJ IMPORTANT: THIS PURCHASE ORDER CONTAINS PROMPT VENDDR REFERENCE PAYMENT INFORMATION FUND AGCY ORG CODE SUBORG APPR UNIT ACTIVITY CD **BFY** DBJECT CD SUB-OBJ REV SRCE SUB-REV PROJECT/JOB NO 100 13 042 4875 378 V59K 7110 2NUSDEVX 1 2 3 RPT CT INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDORS: ENCLOSE PACKING SLIP WITH SHIPMENTS. SUBMIT ALL AMDUNT BILLS ON ATTACHED STATE VOUCHER FORMS, IF PARTIAL BILLING SUBMIT BALANCE ON 1 4800.00 SEPARATE STATE VOUCHER FORMS. SHOW PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER ON ALL BILLS OF 2 LADING. INVOICES AND CORRESPONDENCE TO THE STATE AGENCY INDICATED ABOVE. 54:32B-1 ET SEO. EXEMPTS NJ STATE AGENCIES FROM SALES OR USE TAXES. N.J.S.A. 3 DO NOT INCLUDE THEM IN YOUR PRICE. **!TEM** COMMODITY CODE/DESCRIPTION OF ITEM UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT NO. DELIVERY: 007 DAYS ARO COMMODITY CDDE: 912-23-000000 [CDNSTRUCTION, GENERAL (BACKFILL...] 00001 4800,000 EΑ 1.00 \$ 4800.00 ITEM DESCRIPTION: CONSTRUCTION, GENERAL (BACKFILL SERVICES, DIGGING, DITCHING, ROAD GRADING, ROCK STABILIZATION, ETC.) AGENCY APPROVAL: This transaction is authorized by the Director, Division of Purchase and Property in accordance with the provision of Chap. 107 P.L. 1985 as amended. The issuing Agency's Approval Officer's signature guarantees compliance with all provisions governing the authorization granted by the Director. Signature affixed to this document serves as certification that: 1) items purchased under DPA authorization are not currently available under the provisions of a current State contract, nor from the State Distribution Center, nor from DEPTCOR (State Use Industries); 2) funds required and authorized for this purpose are available. Unauthorized use is subject to prosecution.

PB2PO r8/93 VENDO

VENDOR COPY

Date

		STAT		рос	UME			В	ΑT	СН		ACTG	\top	FY					
PAYMENT VOUCHER					PV (°C — 4	AGY NUMBE				PER.	ER. 13			
	(VENDOR INVOICE)					1 1	START OY YR	SC MD	HED P.		HK OF	F AB		Y CK		ENDOR NUMBER			
	Р	O #: 7	79697	8	PV	DATE	MIU	Of th	MU	νr	TH					10	NOWIBER	,	00
CONTRACT		GENCY REF	BUYER	(B)	TERM	3	ΡΔ	YEE:			CTIONS			(C)		TOTAL AM	OUNT		
	RLL	RLL		NON	NONE		' ^	■ L.,L.,			TING I		T	\$		4800	.00		
C 1	RS SERVI 70 CHRIS 447 ROUT APE MAY	CE ROBSON	YEE NAME NJ OE					, I	DIV OF	FISH LLE W ERRY	IRONME & WIL ILDLIF RD	DLIFE E MGT	PROT	TECT EA	FORM T		.880/BO1	5)	
I CE Part Furn	TICULARS, TH ISHED OR I	ATION THE WITHIN HAT THE DI RENDERED AI DUNT OF SAII	ESCRIBEO ND THAT	GDODS NO BO	OR SERV	CES HAVE	BEEN	>>>			PAY	EE TITLE		YEE SI	GNATURE		BILLING DA	ΤE	
INE NO	REFERENCE CD AGY NUMBER LI							(G) PAYEE REFERENCE											
1 2			INE -	***************************************															
3		-					I						***************************************						
Γ	FUND	AGCY	000	COOL	Leunone	ADDD 1000	1 6571	UTV CO	00.150	7.00	01/2 05	J SEL	. OD.						
3 1 2 3 1 2	100	042	4875	CODE SUBORG A		378		59K	7110		SUB-0E	J KEV	REV SRCE		UB-RE\		PROJECT/JOB NO 2NJSDEVX		
								JOK			·				······································		OSDEAY		
	RPT CT	RPT CT BS ACT DESCRIPTION					ТО		QUANTITY AMDUNT								ID	PF	TX
											4800					.00			

NC.		COMMODITY CODE/DESCRIPTION OF ITEM						מט	QUANTITY U			UNIT PRICE				AMOUNT			
DELIVERY: 007 DAYS ARD COMMODITY CODE: 912-23-000000 [CONSTRUCTION, GENERAL (BACKFILL] ITEM DESCRIPTION: CONSTRUCTION, GENERAL (BACKFILL SERVICES, DIGGING, DITCHING, RDAD GRADING, ROCK STABILIZATION, ETC.)							4800.000			EA 1			1.0	0	\$ 4800.00				
CEHTIFICA received	TION BY RE or services i	CEIVING AGEI rendered as s	NCY: I cer stated herei Signat	n.	t the abov	e articles	have bee		TIFICATIO just, and	N BY A	IPPROVAL nt is appr	oved.		ertify ed Sig		Payment	Voucher is	: cor	ect
			•																
Title Date								-	Title							Date			